1 of 7 Disclaimer: Subject to change without notice Revision DS20180308
© 2015 RF Micro Devices, Inc. www.rfmd.com / www.qorvo.com
RFMD + TriQuint = Qorvo
RFSW8008
Wi-Fi SPDT Switch
300MHz to 5925MHz
The RFSW8008 is a single-pole double-throw switch (SPDT) designed
for Wi-Fi 802.11a/b/g/n/ac systems.  The small package size minimizes

VDD
Functional Block Diagram
Ordering Information
RFSW8008SB Sample bag with 5 pieces
RFSW8008SQ Sample bag with 25 pieces
RFSW8008SR 7" Reel with 100 pieces
RFSW8008TR7 7" Reel with 2500 pieces
RFSW8008PCK-410 5 GHz Evaluation Board plus 5 loose pieces
Package: QFN, 7-pin,
1.0mm x 1.075mm x 0.5mm max
Features
■ Insertion Loss =